Arkansas Highway and Transportation Department

Landers Auto Group

North Point Auto
Bale Chevrolet
Riser Ford
Smart Chevrolet

Benton

North Little Rock
Little Rock

Hot Springs

Pine Bluff

Stanley Wood Chevrol Batesville

Trotter Ford
Little Rock Dodge

Pine Bluff
Little Rock

Cavenaugh Auto Grou Jonesboro

Arkansas Game and Fish Commission

Bale Chev

Little Rock Dodge
Landers
McKinney Dodge

Little Rock

Little Rock
Benton
McKinney, Texas

Arkansas Auto Broker: Benton

Department of Finance and Administration
Landers Auto Group Benton

Bale Chev

Little Rock

Cavenaugh Auto Grou Jonesboro
North Point Auto Grou North Little Rock
Dodge City of McKinne McKinney, Texas

Little Rock Dodge
Cardinal Chrysler
Smart Chevrolet
Bob Hurley Ford
Riser Ford
Gossett Motors
Caldwell Toyota
Everett Buick

Cross Roads Ford, INC

Red River Dodge
Honda World

House of Representatives
Russell Chevrolet
North Point Auto

Senate
none

Bureau of Legislative Research
Landers Toyota

Division of Legislative Audit
Bale Chevrolet

Little Rock
Louisville, Ky.
Pine Bluff
Tulsa, Okla.
Hot Springs
Memphis, Tenn.
Conway

Benton

Heber Springs
Conway

Sherwood
North Little Rock

Little Rock

Little Rock

493
214
114
119
32
12
12
11

309
12
13
10

992
488
197
174
256
182
66
41
30
33
28
14
10
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$8,667,918
$3,719,969
$1,553,619
$1,305,466
$802,754
$543,271
$265,524
$184,397
$37,211

$6,202,605
$234,872
$219,572
$196,437
$29,800

$16,569,889
$7,658,468
$3,809,062
$3,603,668
$4,723,502
$2,389,912
$1,178,727
$599,577
$561,821
$549,931
$451,564
$352,046
$205,333
$135,820
$120,124
$21,415

$36,782
$29,500

$26,046

$194,137



Cavenaugh Auto Grou Jonesboro

North Point Auto

Landers Auto Group

Lieutenant Governor

Treasurer

Lottery

Auditor

Governor

North Point Auto

Dennis Teague Chev

Frank Fletcher Dodge

North Point Auto
Red River Dodge

Lakeside Chevrolet

North Point Auto

none

Secretary of state

Landers
Everett Buick
Dennis Teague

@ Land Commissioner

Caldwell Toyota
Crain GMC
Gage Chevrolet
Hagans Motors
Smith Ford

Attorney General

Landers

Tom Kirk Chevrolet

Russell Chevrolet
North Point Auto
Little Rock Dodge
Central Ford

North Little Rock
Benton

North Little Rock

Sheridan

Sherwood
North Little Rock
Heber Springs

Newport
North Little Rock

Benton
Benton
Sheridan

Conway
Conway
Marshall
Morrilton
Conway

Benton
Paragould
Sherwood

North Little Rock
Little Rock

Little Rock
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$41,555
$41,000
$23,153

$24,330

$80,115

$19,272
$22,489
$31,133

$30,297
$38,857

$422,727
$192,460
$81,325
$35,044

$69,658
$21,772
$27,500
$45,749
$19,347

$260,340
$20,117
$36,217
$22,222
$37,938
$49,172
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Sticky Note
Vehicles from the offices of the land commissioner and secretary of state are all vehicles in the current fleet and contain some vehicles in which a dealer wasn't listed.




